
 

Group Name:  ACTC GROUP 

Fax : 

 JACKIE BOONE  X1654417
 122 CRANPTON DR  
 PELZER  SC  29669
      

Seat Assignment Summary 
*  BN8CF4 (main)
     SEATS ASSIGNED     FLT 3815  01MAR  HK29 1040A  1149A   S CLASS     
   1BARRETT/SAVA    GSP TO ORD    5A* 

    
   1BOONE/CASEYS    GSP TO ORD    5B* 

    
   1BOONE/JOHNSC    GSP TO ORD    13B* 

    
   1BOWMAN/BROOK    GSP TO ORD    12B* 

    
   1BOWMAN/CHARL    GSP TO ORD    12C* 

    
   1BOWMAN/JULIA    GSP TO ORD    5C* 

    
   1BRYANT/MICHA    GSP TO ORD    5D* 

    
   1DELACRUZ/HAL    GSP TO ORD    6A* 

    
   1DUNCAN/RACHA    GSP TO ORD    12A* 

    
   1EHRHARD/VICT    GSP TO ORD    6B* 

    
   1ELLISON/CHRI    GSP TO ORD    6C* 

    
   1ESPINOZA/DAN    GSP TO ORD    6D* 

    
   1EVANS/MICHEA    GSP TO ORD    7A* 

    
   1GOODINE/NAKE    GSP TO ORD    7B* 

    
   1HIDDE/BENJAM    GSP TO ORD    7C* 

    
   1MILLER/CHARL    GSP TO ORD    7D* 



    
   1MILLER/JOSHU    GSP TO ORD    9A* 

    
   1PIOTROWSKY/A    GSP TO ORD    13A* 

    
   1REBERGARRETT    GSP TO ORD    9C* 

    
   1RUSKE/ZACHAR    GSP TO ORD    9D* 

    
   1SAXON/DANIEL    GSP TO ORD    10A* 

    
   1SHELNUTT/KIN    GSP TO ORD    10B* 

    
   1SIMMONS/AMAN    GSP TO ORD    10C* 

    
   1SMOAK/MICHAE    GSP TO ORD    10D* 

    
   1VERMILLION/C    GSP TO ORD    11A* 

    
   1WHITE/BRENNA    GSP TO ORD    11B* 

    
   1WISE/JACKSON    GSP TO ORD    11C* 

    
   1WISE/MARKANT    GSP TO ORD    12D* 

    
   1WOOD/THOMASJ    GSP TO ORD    11D* 

         NEXT FLIGHT AT ORD FLT  485  01MAR  HK29 1230P   344P   S CLASS     
   1BARRETT/SAVA    ORD TO EWR    34B* 

    
   1BOONE/CASEYS    ORD TO EWR    34C* 

    
   1BOONE/JOHNSC    ORD TO EWR    38F* 

    
   1BOWMAN/BROOK    ORD TO EWR    38B* 

    
   1BOWMAN/CHARL    ORD TO EWR    38C* 

    
   1BOWMAN/JULIA    ORD TO EWR    34D* 

    
   1BRYANT/MICHA    ORD TO EWR    34E* 

    
   1DELACRUZ/HAL    ORD TO EWR    34F* 

    
   1DUNCAN/RACHA    ORD TO EWR    38A* 

    
   1EHRHARD/VICT    ORD TO EWR    35A* 

    
   1ELLISON/CHRI    ORD TO EWR    35B* 

    
   1ESPINOZA/DAN    ORD TO EWR    35C* 

    
   1EVANS/MICHEA    ORD TO EWR    35D* 

    
   1GOODINE/NAKE    ORD TO EWR    35E* 

    
   1HIDDE/BENJAM    ORD TO EWR    35F* 



    
   1MILLER/CHARL    ORD TO EWR    36A* 

    
   1MILLER/JOSHU    ORD TO EWR    36B* 

    
   1PIOTROWSKY/A    ORD TO EWR    38E* 

    
   1REBERGARRETT    ORD TO EWR    36C* 

    
   1RUSKE/ZACHAR    ORD TO EWR    36D* 

    
   1SAXON/DANIEL    ORD TO EWR    36E* 

    
   1SHELNUTT/KIN    ORD TO EWR    36F* 

    
   1SIMMONS/AMAN    ORD TO EWR    37A* 

    
   1SMOAK/MICHAE    ORD TO EWR    37B* 

    
   1VERMILLION/C    ORD TO EWR    37C* 

    
   1WHITE/BRENNA    ORD TO EWR    37D* 

    
   1WISE/JACKSON    ORD TO EWR    37E* 

    
   1WISE/MARKANT    ORD TO EWR    38D* 

    
   1WOOD/THOMASJ    ORD TO EWR    37F* 

         NEXT FLIGHT AT EWR FLT 4822  04MAR  HK29  859A  1117A   K CLASS     
   1BARRETT/SAVA    EWR TO GSP    7A* 

    
   1BOONE/CASEYS    EWR TO GSP    7C* 

    
   1BOONE/JOHNSC    EWR TO GSP    24D* 

    
   1BOWMAN/BROOK    EWR TO GSP    23C* 

    
   1BOWMAN/CHARL    EWR TO GSP    23D* 

    
   1BOWMAN/JULIA    EWR TO GSP    7D* 

    
   1BRYANT/MICHA    EWR TO GSP    8A* 

    
   1DELACRUZ/HAL    EWR TO GSP    8C* 

    
   1DUNCAN/RACHA    EWR TO GSP    23A* 

    
   1EHRHARD/VICT    EWR TO GSP    8D* 

    
   1ELLISON/CHRI    EWR TO GSP    9A* 

    
   1ESPINOZA/DAN    EWR TO GSP    9C* 

    
   1EVANS/MICHEA    EWR TO GSP    9D* 

    
   1GOODINE/NAKE    EWR TO GSP    10A* 



    
   1HIDDE/BENJAM    EWR TO GSP    10C* 

    
   1MILLER/CHARL    EWR TO GSP    10D* 

    
   1MILLER/JOSHU    EWR TO GSP    11A* 

    
   1PIOTROWSKY/A    EWR TO GSP    24C* 

    
   1REBERGARRETT    EWR TO GSP    19A* 

    
   1RUSKE/ZACHAR    EWR TO GSP    20A* 

    
   1SAXON/DANIEL    EWR TO GSP    20C* 

    
   1SHELNUTT/KIN    EWR TO GSP    20D* 

    
   1SIMMONS/AMAN    EWR TO GSP    21A* 

    
   1SMOAK/MICHAE    EWR TO GSP    21C* 

    
   1VERMILLION/C    EWR TO GSP    21D* 

    
   1WHITE/BRENNA    EWR TO GSP    22A* 

    
   1WISE/JACKSON    EWR TO GSP    22C* 

    
   1WISE/MARKANT    EWR TO GSP    24A* 

    
   1WOOD/THOMASJ    EWR TO GSP    22D*  

      

  If you need further assistance please contact United Groups at 1-800-426-1122. 


